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Sommario/riassunto Here is an account of mentality and human experience, written for a
multi-disciplinary readership. The focus is on how mind, consciousness
and selves inter-relate, extending into exploration of ideas about the
nature of awareness and a search for relevant evidence.'Consciousness
studies' has reached something of a crossroads nowadays.
Computational approaches to mind and 'quantum consciousness'
theories, have not lived up to early hopes. Neuroscience has made huge
strides in the last few y...
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Sommario/riassunto This book covers a wide range of topics including structural
optimization, composite structures, structural health monitoring,
material modeling, and design for additive manufacturing. It places
particular emphasis on numerical and topology optimization across
sectors such as aerospace, automotive, and other industries. Every
year, the Technical University of Munich, the Universität der
Bundeswehr München, and the University of Applied Sciences in Munich
invite researchers and practitioners to join the Munich Symposium on
Lightweight Design. Experts from industry and academia discuss design
tools, applications, and new developments. The talks are summarized
in short articles and presented in this volume.


